
Effective From 1st Aug, 2025

TERMS

PRICE LIST- VELVET VISTA (North - Goa)
Service Apartments- Fully Furnished 

• The above is a cost esƟmated sheet and the company reserves the rights to amend/terminate
   the same without any prior noƟce. In case an intending purchaser makes an offer & if the same
   is accepted; consideraƟon values shall be as per the agreement.
• Stamp Duty & RegistraƟon Charges payable on or before execuƟon of agreement.
   Legal Charges Rs. 25,000/-  for each document payable on or before excuƟon of agreement to sale/ Sale Deed.
• Government charges/taxes are subject to changes & would be applicable on actual.
• If any other Govt. charges/ taxes are applicable other than given informaƟon will be noƟfied at• If any other Govt. charges/ taxes are applicable other than given informaƟon will be noƟfied at
  the Ɵme of possession.

IFMS

1,03,33,440.00

 Consideration
Value

 Consideration
Value

1,05,33,440.00 1,11,58,550.005,26,672.00


